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LFUCG Budget Amendment Request Form

Requester: Gooding,lrene

Date: 05/23/2013 Status: Pending Approval

Amend Nbr: 5032

Business Unit: LFUCG

Journal Date: 05/23/2013 Budget Period: 2013

Bid | Admin Raview

Eund
13120
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33120
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6 3120

Bept 1D
166201

900251

900205
900307
900214
200212

i Personnel, Gperating & Capital Axcounts

Section  Account
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0001

71299
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TTHOY
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Bescription

Prof Svc - Othe

Qutsice Agency Services
Outside Agency Services
Quiside Agency Services
Ohtside Agency Services
Outside Agency Services

mzﬂmmmm.ﬂﬁ%acmmmnﬂm:»
-240,000.00 IRENEG SHAMILTONZ
242,000.00 IRENEG MGR_NA
-180,000.00 IRENEG MGR_NA
70.000.00 BMILLS MGR_NA
60,000.00 IRENEG MGR_NA

48,000.00 IRENEG MGR_NA

Journal 1B

[ B Bevenue Accounts

it Projectirant Bevanue

13 Froject/Grant Expenditures

Comments:

o ,m,mmmwm.r@z_m:mo,mw ta proivde fundign for Davis Park View LLLP {Newtown Pike Housing) and fo to proivde
funds for Tenant-Based Rental Assistance for Community Action Gouncil, Bluegrass Reglonal Mental Health, and
AIDS Voluntters, inc.
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